
CULTURE



BREAKFASTBREAKFAST
MOO PAUL         $14.00MOO PAUL         $14.00
brioche bun, 100g beef patty, bacon, chipotle ketchup

WIZ KABEEFA         $2 2.50WIZ KABEEFA         $2 2.50
brioche bun, 150g beef patty, bacon, fried egg, mushrooms, hash brown, bbq

DIXIE CHICK         $1 9.00DIX IE CHICK         $1 9.00
brioche bun, grilled chicken, bacon, cheese, hash brown, mayo

BUDDY HOLLANDAISE       $2 0.00BUDDY HOLLANDAISE       $2 0.00
brioche bun, fried chicken, fried egg, mushrooms, hollandaise

EGGY POP         $1 3.50EGGY POP         $1 3.50
brioche bun, fried egg, bacon, hollandaise

HALLOU BEGA         $23.50HALLOU BEGA         $23.50
brioche bun, halloumi, fried egg, mushrooms, hash brown, cheese, bbq

DAV ID HASSELWOFF        $2 2.00DAV ID HASSELWOFF        $2 2.00
waffle, fried chicken, bacon, maple syrup

WHIPPY GOLDBERG        $1 3.00WHIPPY GOLDBERG        $1 3.00
waffle, ice cream, whipped cream, chocolate sauce

ADD ONS & SUBSADD ONS & SUBS

+ extra protein  +$5.0  + mushrooms +$2.0  / GF bun +$1.0
+ bacon    +$4.5  + cheese +$2.5  / vg cheese +$0.5
+ hash brown    +$2.0  + halloumi +$3.0  / vg meat alts +$1.0
+ fried egg    +$3.0  + extra sauce +$2.0  / vg mayo +$0.0

 
SOUL ARCH COFFEESOUL ARCH COFFEE

 
espresso $4.5  long black $4.5  americano $4.5
flat white $5.0  latte  $5.0  cappuccino $5.0
mocha  $5.0  hot choc $5.0  tea  $3.5 
chai latte $5.0  iced latte $5.0  iced choc $5.0 


